Jefferson County Public Schools /

Administrative Offices

VanHoose Education Center

P.O. Box 34020

™
Louisville, Kentucky 40232-4020 '( PS

(502) 485-3011

1. Call to Order

Board Policy Committee

Jefferson County Board of Education
Thursday, June 11, 2020 - 6:00 pm
Via Videoconference
Livestreamed at youtube.com/jcpsweb.

2. Approval of Minutes for the April 28, 2020 Meeting

3. Proposed Policies

01.83

03.11

03.121

03.131

03.19

03.21

03.231

03.27

03.29

03.4

04.312

05.4

06.221

08.1312

In-Service Training

Hiring (Certified)

Salaries (Certified)

Assignment (Certified)

Staff Meetings and Professional Development (Certified)
Hiring (Classified)

Assignment (Classified)

Discipline, Suspension, and Dismissal of Classified Employees (Classified)
Staff Meetings and Professional Development (Classified)
Substitute Teachers

School Activity Funds

Safety

Bus Driver’s Use of Tobacco and Other Substances

Home and Hospital Instruction



08.4 Adult/Community Education

09.12 Admissions and Attendance

09.1223 Persons Over Compulsory Attendance Age
09.126 Students of Military Families

09.15 Student Fees

09.22 Student Health and Safety

09.2211 Employee Reports of Criminal Activity
09.227 Child Abuse

09.33 Fund-Raising Activities

04.3121 Board Allocated Funds

08.1 Curriculum

03.2211 Salary Deductions (Classified)
03.1211 Salary Deductions (Certified)

4. New Business

5. Next Meeting
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 at 6 pm
Via Zoom

6. Adjourn



